RIMBORSI IMU dal 01.07.2021 al 31.12.2021

Anno d'imposta

2018
2020
2019
2018
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2019
2020
2020

Num.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Data Avviso
02/07/2021

02/07/2021
03/08/2021
12/08/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021

RIMBORSI ICP dal 01.07.2021 al 31.12.2021

Anno d'imposta

2017

Num.

7

Data Avviso
05/11/2021

Oggetto
Awviso di rimborso e/o compensazione
Awviso di rimborso e/o compensazione
Awviso di rimborso e/o compensazione
Awviso di rimborso e/o compensazione
Awviso di rimborso e/o compensazione
Awviso di rimborso e/o compensazione
Awviso di rimborso e/o compensazione
Awviso di rimborso e/o compensazione
Awviso di rimborso e/o compensazione
Awviso di rimborso e/o compensazione
Awviso di rimborso e/o compensazione
Awviso di rimborso e/o compensazione

Oggetto
Awviso di rimborso e/o compensazione

Emesso
-133,00

-92,00
-236,00
-121,00
-198,00

-99,00

-99,00

-98,00
-303,00
-272,00

-1.085,00
-403,00

Emesso
-445,00



